

R.C.S. No. 74/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH. 03
(Memo of Address)

Filed

Dt:- 05/07/2024.

Sd/-
(Smt.R.G.Kumbhar)
I/c Civil Judge (J.D),
Sawantwadi